
CMMT99080 80PC OVERDRIVE MECHANICS TOOL SET

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

83-754GM
83-755GM
83-756GM
83-757GM
83-758GM

83-766GM
83-768GM
83-770GM
83-771GM
83-772GM

83-804GM
83-805GM
83-806GM
83-807GM
83-808GM
83-809GM
84-271GM
84-272GM
84-273GM

83-824GM
83-825GM
83-827GM
83-828GM
83-877GM
83-878GM
83-909GM

83-844GM
83-845GM
83-846GM
83-847GM
83-848GM
83-849GM

6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"

10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM

6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC
6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC

6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC
6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

83-863GM
83-864GM
83-866GM
83-867GM
83-869GM
83-870GM

82-031GM

82-021GM
82-025GM

81-821GM

82-015GM

CMMT82110
CMMT82111

3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"

5/8"

3"
6"

10 PC
11 PC
6 PC 

4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
7 MM
8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM

6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH
6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH

6PT SPARK PLUG SOCKET

EXTENSION BAR
EXTENSION BAR

BIT HOLDER

UNIVERSAL JOINT

180T RATCHET
180T RATCHET

SCREWDRIVER BIT SET in HOLDER
SCREWDRIVER BIT SET in HOLDER
SCREWDRIVER BIT SET in HOLDER

NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT
NUT BIT

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

1/4"
3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/4"
3/8"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569.
This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the 
warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

©2023 CRAFTSMAN, 701 East Joppa Road, Towson MD 21286

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

FULL
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

WE BUILD PRIDE.™

™


