



	OODO OVEDDO	DIVE MECHANICS TO	NI CET
LININITAHIIKII	KIIPI. IIVERIIK	IVE WELHANII 5 IIII	II 5FI

CHIMISSUOD OUP C DVERDRIVE MECHANICS TOOL SET									
CAT. NO		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE	CAT. NO		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE		
83-754GM	6 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	1/4"	83-863GM	3/8"	GPT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
83-755GM	7 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	1/4"	83-864GM	7/16"	6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
83-756GM	8 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	1/4"	83-866GM	1/2"	6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
83-757GM	9 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	1/4"	83-867GM	9/16"	6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
83-758GM	10 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	1/4"	83-869GM	5/8"	6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
				83-870GM	11/16"	6PT DEEP SOCKET INCH	3/8"		
83-766GM	1/4"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	1/4"						
83-768GM	5/16"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	1/4"	82-031GM	5/8"	GPT SPARK PLUG SOCKET	3/8"		
83-770GM	3/8"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	1/4"						
83-771GM	7/16"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	1/4"	82-021GM	3"	EXTENSION BAR	1/4"		
83-772GM	1/2"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	1/4"	82-025GM	6"	EXTENSION BAR	3/8"		
83-804GM	10 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"	81-821GM		BIT HOLDER	3/8"		
83-805GM	11 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-806GM	12 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"	82-015GM		UNIVERSAL JOINT	3/8"		
83-807GM	13 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-808GM	14 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"	CMMT82110		180T RATCHET	1/4"		
83-809GM	15 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"	CMMT82111		180T RATCHET	3/8"		
84-271GM	16 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
84-272GM	17 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"		10 PC	SCREWDRIVER BIT SET IN HOLDER			
84-273GM	18 MM	6PT STANDARD SOCKET METRIC	3/8"		11 PC	SCREWDRIVER BIT SET IN HOLDER			
					6 PC	SCREWDRIVER BIT SET IN HOLDER			
83-824GM	3/8"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"						
83-825GM	7/16"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		4 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-827GM	1/2"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		5 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-828GM	9/16"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		6 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-877GM	5/8"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		7 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-878GM	11/16"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		8 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-909GM	3/4"	6PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH	3/8"		9 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
					10 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-844GM	10 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"		11 MM	NUT BIT	1/4"		
83-845GM	11 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-846GM	12 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-847GM	13 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-848GM	14 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						
83-849GM	15 MM	6PT DEEP SOCKET METRIC	3/8"						



## **CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY**

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge.

For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569. This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.